                                 Series: WCS24-MS
Wireless Remote Control
       Transmitter/Receiver Matched Set
       FEATURES & BENEFITS
APPLACATIONS
DESCRIPTION
WCS24-MS - Wireless Remote Control System allows for remotely activating equipment from a distance of up to
1 mile using wireless 2-way 802.15.4 communication. The transmitter is equipped with contact closure inputs that

Released: 1 February, 2014 :: Rev: A
General Specifications
Radio Frequency: 2.4Ghz
RF Power Output: 63mW (10mW EU Models)
RF Output Impedance: 50 Ohm nominal
Regulatory: FCC Part 95 (No license required)
Transmitter/Receiver Code Matching: Factory set
Transmitter Specifications
Transmit Time: 250 msec
Switch Connection: Terminal Blocks
Activation: Dry contact (Push-button, switch, relay)
Operating Power: 12Vdc or Solar Power Option
Operating Temperature: -10 to 130 ºF (-23 to 54 ºC)
Enclosure: Plastic, NEMA 4, 4x (IP66)
Model Number Control Lines Relays
WCS24-MS-2-10A 2 10A SPDT (2EA.)
WCS24-MS-4-10A 4 10A SPDT (4EA.)
WCS24-MS-2-20A 2 20A SPDT (2EA.)
WCS24-MS-4-20A 4 20A SPDT (4EA.)
WCS24-MS-2-40A 2 40A SPDT (2EA.)
WCS24-MS-4-40A 4 40A SPDT (4EA.)
Available Models (For USA/Canada Only)
                       Series: WCS24-MS
Receiver/Controller Specifications
RF Control Outputs: See model table
Control Connection: Terminal Blocks
Operating Power: 12Vdc or Solar Power Option
Operating Temperature: -10 to 130 ºF (-23 to 54 ºC)
Enclosure: Plastic, NEMA 4, 4x (IP66)
Regulatory Approvals
FCC(USA) OUR-XBEEPRO
IC (Canada) 4214A-XBEEPRO
     Wireless Transmitter/Receiver Board Set Example
Model Number Control Lines Relays
WCS24-MS-E-2-10A 2 10A SPDT (2EA.)
WCS24-MS-E-4-10A 4 10A SPDT (4EA.)
WCS24-MS-E-2-20A 2 20A SPDT (2EA.)
WCS24-MS-E-4-20A 4 20A SPDT (4EA.)
WCS24-MS-E-2-40A 2 40A SPDT (2EA.)
WCS24-MS-E-4-40A 4 40A SPDT (4EA.)